FLEXIZONE
®
■ Individual on/off control for up to eight zones^
■ Integrates seamlessly with MHIAA ducted systems*
■ Easy to use backlit wall controller (RC-EXZ3D)**
■ Compatible with 24VAC zone dampers
■ Control the operation mode and set temperature
■ Multi-language display (6 languages)

4
Damper
Air outlet
Flexible ducting
Top display
RC-EXZ3D
Zone menu
RC-EXZ3D Controller MH-8ZRM Relay Module
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS
8-ZONE ACCESSORIES
Model Number Description
MH-8ZRMV1 8-Zone Relay Module
RC-EXZ3D Ecotouch Wired Wall Controller 8-Zone
FDU DUCTED SERIES – Single Phase
Set Model Number Indoor Unit Outdoor Capacity
FDU71AVNXWVH FDU71VH FDCA71VNX-W 7.1kW
FDU100AVNPWVH FDU100VH FDCA100VNP-W 10.0kW
FDU100AVNAWVH FDU100VH FDCA100VNA-W 10.0kW
FDU125AVNPWVH FDU125VH FDCA125VNP-W 12.1kW
FDU125AVNXWVH FDU125VH FDCA125VNX-W 12.5kW
FDU140AVNXWVH FDU140VH FDCA140VNX-W 14.0kW
FDU DUCTED SERIES – Three Phase
FDU125AVSXWVH FDU125VH FDCA125VSX-W 12.5kW
FDU140AVSXWVH FDU140VH FDCA140VSX-W 14.0kW
FDUA DUCTED SERIES – SINGLE PHASE
Set Model Number Indoor Unit Outdoor Capacity
FDUA100AVNPWVH FDUA100VH FDCA100VNP-W 10.0kW
FDUA100AVNAWVH FDUA100VH FDCA100VNA-W 10.0kW
FDUA125AVNPWVH FDUA125VH FDCA125VNP-W 12.1kW
FDUA125AVNXWVH FDUA125VH FDCA125VNX-W 12.5kW
FDUA140AVNXWVH FDUA140VH FDCA140VNX-W 14.0kW
FDUA160AVNXWVH FDUA160VH FDCA160VNX-W 16.0kW
FDUA DUCTED SERIES – Three Phase
FDUA125AVSXWVH FDUA125VH FDCA125VSX-W 12.5kW
FDUA140AVSXWVH FDUA140VH FDCA140VSX-W 14.0kW
FDUA160AVSAWVH FDUA160VH FDCA160VSA-W 16.0kW
FDUA200AVSAWVH FDUA200VH FDCA200VSA-W 20.0kW
Mitsubishi Heavy Industries Air-conditioners Australia, Pty. Ltd.
New Zealand Branch
June 2024
mhiheatpumps.co.nz G.S.T. 105-673-620